Single Phase Distribution.
Innovation in every connection.
Elucian® Single Phase solutions. An extensive
range of consumer units and protection
devices, packed with advanced features
for safety, flexibility, and reliability.
elucianuk.com
3

that need custom configuration without limitations on module placement.
Terminal Layouts...
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
12 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
10 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
8 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
6 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
5 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
GUEB5 5 Way Unpopulated Metal Garage Unit 168 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB6 6 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 185 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB8 8 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 222 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB10 10 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 258 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB12 12 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 294 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB14 14 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB16 16 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB18 18 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB22 22 Way Unpopulated Metal Consumer Unit 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 23
Straight
Mains Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Mains
Switch Fitted
100A
*Example shown - CUEB12MS10
Switch-Disconnector Units
A range of Elucian® Metal Consumer Units
furnished with a 100A Mains Switch.
Terminal Layouts...
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
10 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
12 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
8 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUEB8MS6 8 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (6 Free Ways) 222 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB10MS8 10 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (8 Free Ways) 258 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB12MS10 12 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (10 Free Ways) 294 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB14MS12 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (12 Free Ways) 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB16MS14 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (14 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB18MS16 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (16 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB22MS20 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (20 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 25
SPD Fitted
SPD
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
12 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
10 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Terminal Layouts...
Switch-Disconnector Units
Including Surge Protection
A range of Elucian® Metal Consumer Units furnished with a 100A
Mains Switch and a 2 Pole Type 2 275Uc (V~) 40kA SPD.
*Example shown - CUEB18MSSP15
Straight
Mains Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Mains
Switch Fitted
100A
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUEB10MSSP7 10 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (7 Free Ways) 258 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB12MSSP9 12 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (9 Free Ways) 294 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB14MSSP11 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (11 Free Ways) 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB16MSSP13 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (13 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB18MSSP15 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (15 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB22MSSP19 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (19 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 27
Terminal Layouts...
3 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
REC Unit

Mains
Switch Fitted
100A
RCCB Fitted
RCCB
Split Load Units
A range of Elucian® Metal Consumer Units furnished
with a 100A Mains Switch and 2 x 80A Type A RCCBs.
*Example shown - CUEB18MSRCD12
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Terminal Layouts...
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUEB14MSRCD8 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB (4+4 Free Ways) 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB16MSRCD10 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB (5+5 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB18MSRCD12 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB (6+6 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB22MSRCD16 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB (8+8 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 31
*Example shown - CUEB14MSRCDSP6
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Terminal Layouts...
Split
Load Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Mains
Switch Fitted
100A
SPD Fitted
SPD
RCCB Fitted
RCCB
Split Load Units Including
Surge Protection
A range of Elucian® Metal Consumer Units furnished with a 100A Mains Switch,
2 x 80A Type A RCCBs and a 2 Pole Type 2 275Uc (V~) 40kA SPD.
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUEB14MSRCDSP6 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB + 2 Pole SPD
(3+3 Free Ways) 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB16MSRCDSP8 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB + 2 Pole SPD
(4+4 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB18MSRCDSP10 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB + 2 Pole SPD
(5+5 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEB22MSRCDSP14 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCCB + 2 Pole SPD
(7+7 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 33
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Terminal Layouts...
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Mains
Switch Fitted
100A
High
Integrity Board
HIGH
RCCB Fitted
RCCB
Combination Units (High Integrity)
A range of High Integrity Elucian® Metal Consumer Units
furnished with a 100A Mains Switch and 2 x 80A Type A RCCBs.
*Example shown - CUEHIB18MSRCD12
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUEHIB14MSRCD8 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB (8 Free Ways) 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEHIB16MSRCD10 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB (10 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEHIB18MSRCD12 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB (12 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEHIB22MSRCD16 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB (16 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 35
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Mains
Switch Fitted
100A
High
Integrity Board
HIGH
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Terminal Layouts...
SPD Fitted
SPD
RCCB Fitted
RCCB
Combination Units (High Integrity)
Including Surge Protection
A range of High Integrity Elucian® Metal Consumer Units furnished with a 100A
Mains Switch, 2 x 80A Type A RCCBs and a 2 Pole Type 2 275Uc (V~) 40kA SPD.
*Example shown - CUEHIB18MSRCDSP10
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUEHIB14MSRCDSP6 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB & SPD (6 Free Ways) 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEHIB16MSRCDSP8 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB & SPD (8 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEHIB18MSRCDSP10 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB & SPD (10 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
CUEHIB22MSRCDSP14 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCCB & SPD (14 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
elucianuk.com 37
Terminal Layouts...
5 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Tail Clamp

Switch Fitted
100A
SPD Fitted
SPD
Dual Row Switch-Disconnector Units
Including Surge Protection
All Elucian® Metal Dual Row Consumer Units will come supplied furnished with
a 100A Mains Switch, 2 Pole 275Uc (V~) 40kA Type 2 SPD & 100A Connector
linking both tiers together.
*Example shown - CUDEB32MSSPC27
Terminal Layouts...
32 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
36 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
44 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
Product SKU Description Dimensions (mm)
CUDEB32MSSPC27 32 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD & 100A Connection Unit
(27 Free Ways) 366 (W) x 520 (H) x 115 (D)
CUDEB36MSSPC31 36 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD & 100A Connection Unit
(31 Free Ways) 402 (W) x 520 (H) x 115 (D)
CUDEB44MSSPC39 44 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD & 100A Connection Unit
(39 Free Ways) 474 (W) x 520 (H) x 115 (D)
41elucianuk.com
Keeping you
in charge...

Energy Meters
100A Single Phase Modbus Multifunction Meter
100A Single Phase Modbus Multifunction Energy Meter
CU2EMID
3 Year
Warranty
3YR
100A Rated
100A
Terminal Bars
CUTB4 4 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB6 6 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB7 7 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB8 8 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB9 9 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB10 10 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB12 12 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB15 15 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB16 16 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB17 17 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB18 18 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB19 19 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB20 20 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB22 22 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB23 23 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB26 26 Way Terminal Bar
CUTBSC Terminal Bar Support Clip & Scews (PK5)
CUTBSCSL Split Load Terminal Bar Support Clip & Screws (PK 5)
Elucian®
Accessories...

Single Way Din Rail Blank Module
CU1BLANK
elucianuk.com 57
Product SKU Description
DIN Rails
Busbar & Cover Sets
CUBUS3 3 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS4 4 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS5 5 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS6 6 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS7 7 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS8 8 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS12 12 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS20 20 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUCAP Busbar Caps (PK 10)
CUDR10 10 Way DIN Rail
CUDR12 12 Way DIN Rail
CUDR14 14 Way DIN Rail
CUDR16 16 Way DIN Rail
CUDR18 18 Way DIN Rail
CUDR22 22 Way DIN Rail
*All accessories are for use on Elucian®
Consumer Units only and are not suitable for
Consumer Unit conversions.Elucian®
Accessories...
Link Cables
CUCNL210 Neutral Link Cable (210mm)
CUCNL285 Neutral Link Cable (285mm)
CUCNL325 Neutral Link Cable (325mm)
CUCNL385 Neutral Link Cable (385mm)
CUCNL410 Neutral Link Cable (410mm)
CUCLL Combined Live Link Cable (285mm & 355mm)
Grommet Strip
CUGS1 500mm Grommet Strip (PK 3)
Product SKU Description

Retrofit Locking Device
CUELOCK Retrofit Locking Device
*Can be installed on the left or right of the enclosure.
*�Padlock not supplied.
UK Patent: GB 2115573.4, Irish Patent: 87573
Elucian®
Accessories...
Product SKU Description
Product SKU Description
Product SKU Description
Cable Entry Plate
CUCEPL Knockout Cable Entry Plate - Large (PK 5)
CUCEPS Knockout Cable Entry Plate - Small (PK 5)
Product SKU Description
Flush Lid
CUEB16FL Flush Lid (16 Way Consumer Units)
CUEB18FL Flush Lid (18 Way Consumer Units)
CUEB22FL Flush Lid (22 Way Consumer Units)
Product SKU Description
Recess Frames
CUEBRF16 16 Way Consumer Unit Recessed Frame
CUEBRF18 18 Way Consumer Unit Recessed Frame
CUEBRF22 22 Way Consumer Unit Recessed Frame
Product SKU Description
Pattress Mount
CUEBPM Consumer Unit Pattress Mount
Product SKU Description